

AP Automotive Services

- AP Automotive Services is hereby notified by the insurer of the following
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Estimation

AP AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
ROC: 202022890H
BLOCK 9006
TAMPINES STREET 93 #01-202
SINGAPORE 528840
TEL: 6784 4465
FAX: 6787 4886

Date
Vehicle GBE 580 S
Make/Model NISSAN CABSTAR
Chassis No. JN1SF4F23Z0861017

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 173.00	\$ 173.00
2	FRONT WIPER PANEL	1	\$ 568.00	\$ 568.00
3	FRONT WIPER ARM L+R	2	\$ 83.00	\$ 166.00
4	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE L+R	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
5	FRONT SIDE GARNISH L+R	2		\$ 142, RH side -
6	FRONT CENTER PANEL	1	\$ 1,554.00	\$ 1,554.00
7	FRONT CENTER PANEL EMBLEM - CABSTAR	1		\$ 19 -
8	FRONT SIDE PANEL L+R	2	\$ 434.00	\$ 868.00
9	FRONT GRILLE	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
10	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - NISSAN	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
11	HEADLAMP L+R	2	\$ 592.00	\$ 1,184.00
12	FRONT SIDE LAMP L+R	2	\$ 332.00	\$ 664.00
13	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 748.00	\$ 748.00
14	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET	1		\$ 66 -
15	AIRCON HIGH PRESSURE HOSE	1		\$ 67 -
16	AIRCON LOW PRESSURE HOSE	1		\$ 47 -
17	AIRCON TEMPERATURE SUCTION PIPE	1		\$ X -
18	AIRCON TEMPERATURE DISCHARGE PIPE	1		\$ X -
19	AIRCON BLOWER	1	\$ 311.00	\$ 311.00
20	AIRCON BLOWER BOX	1	\$ 524.00	\$ 524.00
21	WIPER WASHER TANK	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00
22	RADIATOR TANK	1		\$ X -
23	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,817.00	\$ 1,817.00
24	TAILGATE SIDE LOCK L+R	2	\$ 180.00	\$ 360.00
25	TAILGATE HINGE SET	3	\$ 168.00	\$ 504.00
26	END PANEL	1	\$ 752.00	\$ 752.00
27	FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 4,820.00	\$ 4,820.00
28	REAR LOWER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
29	REAR LOWER BRACKET STOPPER SET L+R	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
30	TAIL LAMP L+R	2	\$ 390.00	\$ 780.00
31	TAIL LAMP INNER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 19.00	\$ 38.00
32	TAIL LAMP OUTER BRACKET L+R	2	\$ 38.00	\$ 76.00
33	REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET	1	\$ 31.00	\$ 31.00
34	SIDE GATE L+R	2	\$ 2,540.00	\$ 5,080.00
35	SIDE GATE LOWER PANEL L+R	2	\$ 1,872.00	\$ 3,744.00
36	TOWING HOOK	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
37	SPARE TYRE BRACKET	1		\$ 7 -

				Total	\$	18,560.00
				Less 10%	\$	1,856.00
				Total	\$	16,704.00

	S/Nett Items					
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$	150.00	\$ 60m	150.00
2	FRONT CENTER PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	200.00	\$ 42m	200.00
3	FRONT SIDE PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	120.00	\$ x	120.00
4	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	80.00	\$ 50b7	80.00
5	RADIATOR COOLANT	1	\$	100.00	\$ x	100.00
6	TAILGATE STICKER - 70KM/H	1	\$	80.00	\$ 30 m	80.00
7	TAILGATE STICKER - 13PAX	1	\$	80.00	\$ 30 m	80.00
8	TAILGATE SCUFF PLATE	1	\$	1,000.00	\$ 500m	1,000.00
9	TAILGATE SCUFF PLATE RIVET	1	\$	200.00	\$ 80m	200.00
10	END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	200.00	\$ 40m	200.00
11	FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$	350.00	\$ x	350.00
12	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE	1	\$	3,000.00	\$ 800/700	3,000.00
13	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE RIVET	1	\$	200.00	\$ 80m	200.00
14	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$	80.00	\$ 30 b7	80.00
15	REAR CANOPY	1	\$	3,000.00	\$ x	3,000.00
16	SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE L+R	2	\$	2,000.00	\$ x	4,000.00
17	SIDE GATE SCUFF PLATE L+R	2	\$	2,500.00	\$ x	5,000.00
18	SIDE GATE SCUFF PLATE RIVET L+R	2	\$	200.00	\$ x	400.00
19	SPARE RIM	1	\$	1,000.00	\$ x	1,000.00
20	SPARE TYRE	1	\$	600.00	\$ x	600.00
				Total	\$	19,840.00

	LABOUR					
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	3800	\$	1400	3,800.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	2400	\$	1000	2,400.00
3	TO RNR DASHBOARD	1	800	\$	180 photo	800.00
4	TO RNR AIRCON CONDENSOR AND TOP UP GAS	1	300	\$	100	300.00
5	TO RNR RADIATOR	1	250	\$	x	250.00
6	TO RNR AIRCON BLOWER	1	300	\$	100?	300.00
7	TO RNR REAR CANOPY	1	1200	\$	x	1,200.00
8	TO RNR REAR SIDE GATE TOP HANDLE	1	1200	\$	x	1,200.00
9	TO RNR REAR SCUFF PLATES	1	1500	\$	100.	1,500.00
10	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$	30	150.00
11	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$	30	150.00
12	TO RNR REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	350	\$	60.	350.00
13	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	150	\$	30.	150.00
14	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	600	\$	40.	600.00

Total Labour \$ **13,150.00**

Parts Replacement Amount \$ **36,544.00**

Total Amount \$ **49,694.00**

Tanpik 7749547
 WP 12/5/21 @ 5pm
 4/5 rising after up-
 8 days
 tanpik @ khantawon.